
入院中 宿泊療養 自宅療養 調整中 総計

2月1日 90 2,371 1,775 596 13 18 99 466 596

2月2日 73 2,444 1,813 631 14 13 80 524 631

2月3日 100 2,544 1,828 716 15 17 190 494 716

2月4日 97 2,641 1,925 716 18 15 133 550 716

2月5日 134 2,775 1,948 827 16 17 115 679 827

2月6日 79 2,854 1,972 882 17 18 94 753 882

2月7日 75 2,929 2,008 921 18 18 177 708 921

2月8日 92 3,021 2,082 939 19 22 165 733 939

2月9日 81 3,102 2,166 936 22 21 114 779 936

2月10日 131 3,233 2,189 1,044 22 29 94 899 1,044

2月11日 109 3,342 2,328 1,014 24 35 505 450 1,014

2月12日 39 3,381 2,434 947 24 35 477 411 947

2月13日 73 3,454 2,582 872 25 31 333 483 872

2月14日 22 3,476 2,700 776 26 34 572 144 776

2月15日 84 3,560 2,803 757 26 29 597 105 757

2月16日 104 3,664 2,891 773 26 31 605 111 773

2月17日 132 3,796 2,967 829 18 25 559 227 829

2月18日 126 3,922 3,081 841 19 26 451 345 841

2月19日 69 3,991 3,143 848 20 32 396 400 848

2月20日 79 4,070 3,262 808 22 33 314 439 808

2月21日 22 4,092 3,362 730 24 36 578 92 730

2月22日 54 4,146 3,410 736 25 32 536 143 736

2月23日 49 4,195 3,465 730 26 31 556 117 730

2月24日 112 4,307 3,505 802 26 25 526 225 802

2月25日 46 4,353 3,607 746 30 34 444 238 746

2月26日 50 4,403 3,699 704 32 37 359 276 704

2月27日 132 4,535 3,835 700 32 35 228 405 700

2月28日 32 4,567 3,937 630 35 39 227 329 630

内訳
新規 累計 退院等 実人数


